CITY OF NEEDLES CHANGE ORDER

Approvals Required Secription of Changes Quantity Unit Price Decrease Contract Price Increase Contract I	
Water Service -8 \$3,210 \$25,680 1-1/2" Water Service +2 \$4,100 \$9,000.00 Install new water services +5 \$4,700 \$9,000.00 Install new water services +5 \$4,700 \$23,500 USTIFICATION: Inange Order items above reflect final quantities in the field during construction. Original Contract Price \$990. Previous Change Order(s) Amount Original Contract Price plus previous Change Orders \$990. Contract Price Due This Change Order \$15. New Contract Price \$1,005 CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME Adjusted Date for Completion of all Work Calendar N/A APPROVALS REQUIRED Signature (Project Manager) Date: 5 Contractor Acceptance: Date: 5	ting, Inc.
3/" Water Service -8 \$3.210 \$25,680 1-1/2" Water Service +2 \$4,100 \$9,000.00 2" Water Service +2 \$4,500 \$9,000.00 Install new water services +5 \$4,700 \$23,500 INSTIFICATION: Description of the service	
1-1/2" Water Service +2 \$4,100 \$8,200.00 2" Water Service +2 \$4,500 \$9,000.00 Install new water services +5 \$4,700 \$23,500 JSTIFICATION: hange Order items above reflect final quantities in the field during construction. Original Contract Price \$990, Previous Change Order(s) Amount Original Contract Price plus previous Change Orders \$990, Contract Price Due This Change Order \$15,005 New Contract Price \$1,005 CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME Contract Time will be (Increased) Completion of all Work Calendar Approvals Required Approvals Required Signature (Project Manager) Date: 5	act Price
Previous Change Order(s) Amount Original Contract Price plus previous Change Orders \$ 990, Contract Price Due This Change Order \$ 15, New Contract Price \$1,005 CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME Contract Time will be (Increased) Adjusted Date for Completion of all Work Calendar N/A APPROVALS REQUIRED Equested by: Signature (Project Manager) Date: 5	
Previous Change Order(s) Amount Original Contract Price plus previous Change Orders \$ 990, Contract Price Due This Change Order \$ 15, New Contract Price \$1,005 CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME Contract Time will be (Increased) Adjusted Date for Completion of all Work Calendar N/A APPROVALS REQUIRED Signature (Project Manager) Date: 5	
Original Contract Price plus previous Change Orders \$ 990, Contract Price Due This Change Order \$ 15. New Contract Price \$1,005 CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME Contract Time will be (Increased) Adjusted Date for Completion of all Work Calendar N/A APPROVALS REQUIRED equested by: Ontractor Acceptance: Date: 5	0,399.00
Contract Price Due This Change Order \$ 15 New Contract Price \$1,005 CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME Contract Time will be (Increased) Adjusted Date for Completion of all Work N/A APPROVALS REQUIRED equested by: Date: 5 Ontractor Acceptance: Date: 5	\$0.00
New Contract Price CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME Contract Time will be (Increased) Adjusted Date for Completion of all Work N/A APPROVALS REQUIRED Signature (Project Manager) Ontractor Acceptance: Date: 5	0,399.00
Contract Time will be (Increased) Adjusted Date for Completion of all Work N/A APPROVALS REQUIRED Equested by: Signature (Project Manager) Date: 5	5,020.00
Contract Time will be (Increased) Adjusted Date for Completion of all Work N/A APPROVALS REQUIRED Equested by: Signature (Project Manager) Signature (Project Manager) Date: 5	5,419.00
equested by: APPROVALS REQUIRED Le Adustible Signature (Project Manager) Signature (Project Manager) Date: 5	ar Days
equested by: Contractor Acceptance: Contractor Acceptance: Date: 5	
	-28- 5-2 8
	06/11/2024 CC meeting

CHANGEORDER